
 2022 Summer Games Swimming - SUNDAY

Heat Event DIV Bib # Name Delegation/Team Lane

85 SW 200M Freestyle F1 271 Susan Huck Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA 1

85 SW 200M Freestyle M1 270 Daniel Homan Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA 3

85 SW 200M Freestyle M1 117 Christopher McMullen Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 4

85 SW 200M Freestyle M2 22 Philip Sosidko Area 04 HCYMCA Dolphins 5

85 SW 200M Freestyle M2 3 Darian Dadgari Area 03 Manta Rays 6

85 SW 200M Freestyle M3 55 Richard Suske Area 05 Mighty Ducks 7

85 SW 200M Freestyle M4 46 Arlin Guallpa Area 05 Mighty Ducks 8

86 SW 25M Butterfly F1 207 Emma Snyder Area 08 Blue Kraken 1

86 SW 25M Butterfly F2 61 Grace Charbonneau Area 05 NJ Seahawks 3

86 SW 25M Butterfly F2 176 Katherine Milligan Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

86 SW 25M Butterfly F3 163 Kristin Campbell Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

86 SW 25M Butterfly F3 34 Francesca Marcone Area 05 Jersey Hammerheads 8

87 SW 25M Butterfly F4 123 Kerry Potestivo Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 1

87 SW 25M Butterfly F4 226 Rebecca Lopez-Deren Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 2

87 SW 25M Butterfly F4 119 Beth Nelson Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 3

87 SW 25M Butterfly F4 121 Audrey Palladino Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 4

87 SW 25M Butterfly F5 203 Christina Simcox Area 07 SPARCS 8

88 SW 25M Butterfly M1 332 Nathan Torres Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 1

88 SW 25M Butterfly M1 333 Luca Ventrella Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 2

88 SW 25M Butterfly M3 67 Dominick Vito Area 05 NJ Seahawks 4

88 SW 25M Butterfly M3 63 Benjamin Heitmeyer Area 05 NJ Seahawks 5

88 SW 25M Butterfly M2 189 Noah Weinstein Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

88 SW 25M Butterfly M2 329 Payton Ryan Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 8
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89 SW 25M Butterfly M5 94 Anthony Yannazzone Area 06 FSA 1

89 SW 25M Butterfly M5 228 Daniel Miller Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 2

89 SW 25M Butterfly M5 16 Eric Schoener Area 03 Warren Arc 3

89 SW 25M Butterfly M4 137 Thomas Rears Area 06 New Wave 6

89 SW 25M Butterfly M4 49 Mason Jones Area 05 Mighty Ducks 7

89 SW 25M Butterfly M4 177 Michael Moran Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 76 Sarah Engelhardt Old Bridge Robins Purple 2

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 72 Alexa Bitacolo Old Bridge Robins Purple 2

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 74 Rosemarie Cassara Old Bridge Robins Purple 2

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 81 Kristina Pkhrikyan Old Bridge Robins Purple 2

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 190 Laura Williams SJAC Gators Girls 5

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 160 Aadita Arulalan SJAC Gators Girls 5

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 180 Adrian Reynolds SJAC Gators Girls 5

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 191 Rachel Williams SJAC Gators Girls 5

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 301 Corrine Sarnel Penguins 3 6

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 302 Kieran Trott Penguins 3 6

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 297 Susan Papirio Penguins 3 6

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 303 Bonnie Wise Penguins 3 6

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 149 Colleen Kroeper TRS A 7

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 148 Katie Krill TRS A 7

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 145 Jessica Jeffers TRS A 7

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 150 Ann Lamb TRS A 7

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 200 Barbara Ksiazek SPARCS 2 8

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 194 Kathryn Barnes SPARCS 2 8

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 203 Christina Simcox SPARCS 2 8

90 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 201 Lauren Mackay SPARCS 2 8
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91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 309 Jonah Landis BCSSSD Pioneers 1

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 307 Abigail Horn BCSSSD Pioneers 1

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 314 Draven Spicer BCSSSD Pioneers 1

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 310 Nikki Lecato BCSSSD Pioneers 1

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 9 Zachary Stockdale Manta Rays "A" 2

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 1 Farrell Bednarick Manta Rays "A" 2

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 6 Thomas McQuade Manta Rays "A" 2

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 7 Leah Rosenthal Manta Rays "A" 2

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 209 Stanley Adams, Jr. Greenheads Swimming 3

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 210 Stephon Adams Greenheads Swimming 3

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 211 Spencer Dawson Greenheads Swimming 3

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 212 Andres Retamozo Greenheads Swimming 3

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 275 Christopher Schaefer Sea Wasps COED 4

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 268 Michael Ham Sea Wasps COED 4

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 276 Allyson Schmerler Sea Wasps COED 4

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 274 Emily Radha Sea Wasps COED 4

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 58 Christopher Wozinski Mighty Ducks B 7

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 54 Jacob Schulman Mighty Ducks B 7

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 46 Arlin Guallpa Mighty Ducks B 7

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 51 Alexander Liao Mighty Ducks B 7

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 45 Benjamin Fei Mighty Ducks C 8

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 43 Alonzo Bland Mighty Ducks C 8

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 41 Cody Appleman Mighty Ducks C 8

91 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 48 James Hetem, Jr. Mighty Ducks C 8
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92 SW 4X25 Free Relay M4 78 Michael Lehrer Old  Bridge Robins Red 1

92 SW 4X25 Free Relay M4 79 Joseph Miller Old  Bridge Robins Red 1

92 SW 4X25 Free Relay M4 77 Tyler Engelhardt Old  Bridge Robins Red 1

92 SW 4X25 Free Relay M4 73 Alexander Cassara Old  Bridge Robins Red 1

92 SW 4X25 Free Relay M4 13 Todd Gensheimer Warren ARC "A" 2

92 SW 4X25 Free Relay M4 18 Christopher Wolf Warren ARC "A" 2

92 SW 4X25 Free Relay M4 16 Eric Schoener Warren ARC "A" 2

92 SW 4X25 Free Relay M4 14 Sabrina Kinney Warren ARC "A" 2
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93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 98 Andrew Heer Torpedos A 1

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 103 Trevor Williams Torpedos A 1

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 100 Dalton Leo Torpedos A 1

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 101 Joshua Levy Torpedos A 1

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 29 Andrew Dreytser Jersey Hammerheads A 2

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 26 Simone Boucher Jersey Hammerheads A 2

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 30 Derek Kazalonis Jersey Hammerheads A 2

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 37 Jonathan Quach Jersey Hammerheads A 2

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 296 Angelina Pallotta Penguins 1 3

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 294 Christopher Melendez Penguins 1 3

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 298 Bianca Purkis Penguins 1 3

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 291 Brian Casperson Penguins 1 3

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 321 Maximillian Ferranti YMCA Marlins 1 4

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 326 Ryan Matuszkiewicz YMCA Marlins 1 4

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 327 Jeff Prendergast YMCA Marlins 1 4

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 333 Luca Ventrella YMCA Marlins 1 4

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 227 Vincent Lorenzi Stingrays A 5

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 223 Ashton Frohner Stingrays A 5

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 215 Jacob Balnis Stingrays A 5

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 229 David Mittleberger Stingrays A 5

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 287 Roberto Hernandez Mercer Sailfish 6

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 289 Michael Straus-Goldfarb Mercer Sailfish 6

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 286 Karen Conti Mercer Sailfish 6

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 285 Leonard Blatt Mercer Sailfish 6

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 154 David Richards TRS B 7

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 157 Matthew Voelbel TRS B 7

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 155 Nikolas Sclavunos TRS B 7

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 141 Brendan Bukowski TRS B 7

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 243 Erik Nolte Montgomery "B" 8

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 239 Prarthana Gunti Montgomery "B" 8

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 238 Kristofer Galietti Montgomery "B" 8

93 SW 4X25 Free Relay M5 244 Nick Nomorosa Montgomery "B" 8
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94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 34 Thomas Candito TRS E 1

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 143 Anthony Cospito TRS E 1

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 153 Thomas Pringle TRS E 1

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 152 Matthew Pringle TRS E 1

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 64 Kathleen McGrath White Seahawks 2

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 60 Robert Brooks White Seahawks 2

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 65 Matthew Mendes White Seahawks 2

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 66 Christian Muniz White Seahawks 2

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 82 Tyler Risley Old Bridge Robins Yellow 3

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 80 Paul Pantano Old Bridge Robins Yellow 3

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 83 Scott Solomon Old Bridge Robins Yellow 3

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 84 Samuel Vartanian Old Bridge Robins Yellow 3

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 189 Noah Weinstein SJAC Gators B 4

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 188 Eli Weinstein SJAC Gators B 4

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 175 Ryan McGee SJAC Gators B 4

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 173 Justin Krwawicz SJAC Gators B 4

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 293 Azoya Marshall Penguins 2 5

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 300 Kyle Sabo Penguins 2 5

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 299 Sebastian Racz Penguins 2 5

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 304 Matthew Yocum Penguins 2 5

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 204 Lauren Ziegler SPARCS 1 6

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 199 Joseph Hale SPARCS 1 6

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 195 Alethea Clark SPARCS 1 6

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 198 Michael DeLaurentis SPARCS 1 6

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 127 Allyson Sharp Monmouth Marlins A 7

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 121 Audrey Palladino Monmouth Marlins A 7

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 112 Jordynn Dow Monmouth Marlins A 7

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 120 Thomas Ostner Monmouth Marlins A 7

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 42 Linsey Armus Mighty Ducks D 8

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 44 Mia Cunha Mighty Ducks D 8

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 40 Oliver Agar Mighty Ducks D 8

94 SW 4X25 Free Relay M6 122 John Perry Mighty Ducks D 8
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95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 136 Danielle Pecoraro New Wave 1

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 133 Katherine Hirshkind New Wave 1

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 138 Gabriel Shehady New Wave 1

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 137 Thomas Rears New Wave 1

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 90 Kevin Maklowski FSA Seals 2

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 92 Gregory Riegler FSA Seals 2

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 88 David Cupoli FSA Seals 2

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 89 Haley Levine FSA Seals 2

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 25 Jason Blasini Jersey Hammerheads B 3

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 33 Emily Lim Jersey Hammerheads B 3

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 27 Jenifer Calo Jersey Hammerheads B 3

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 28 Kenneth Deng Jersey Hammerheads B 3

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 140 Taylor Ardis TRS C 4

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 146 James Kelly TRS C 4

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 147 Jeremy Koven TRS C 4

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 151 Austin McCoy TRS C 4

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 52 Patrick Martin Mighty Ducks E 5

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 50 Theodore Kapoian Mighty Ducks E 5

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 47 Hayden-Lee Harjono Mighty Ducks E 5

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 57 Jonah Teicher Mighty Ducks E 5

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 240 Grace Kurowski Montgomery "C" 6

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 237 Carolyn DiCorcia Montgomery "C" 6

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 235 Parsa Aghtar Montgomery "C" 6

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 242 Corey Migdal Montgomery "C" 6

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 12 Jessica DeJesus Warren ARC "B" 7

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 11 David Cromin Warren ARC "B" 7

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 15 Catherine Malcolm Warren ARC "B" 7

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 17 Daren VanBuren Warren ARC "B" 7

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 102 Clark Mackiewicz Torpedos B 8

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 99 Paul Josewitch Torpedos B 8

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 96 Brendan Cullinane Torpedos B 8

95 SW 4X25 Free Relay M7 97 Austin Grimaldi Torpedos B 8
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96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 316 Sundiata Abdunafi YMCA Marlins 3 2

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 329 Payton Ryan YMCA Marlins 3 2

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 319 Collin Day YMCA Marlins 3 2

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 328 Jonathan Rosero YMCA Marlins 3 2

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 330 Ean Sykes YMCA Marlins 2 3

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 318 Jake Collins YMCA Marlins 2 3

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 323 Ahziah Harvey YMCA Marlins 2 3

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 325 Jonathan Lunetta YMCA Marlins 2 3

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 220 Pasquale Curcione Stingrays B 4

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 217 John Bieniakowski Stingrays B 4

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 224 Zachary Ginet Stingrays B 4

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 218 Stephen Brown Stingrays B 4

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 34 Francesca Marcone Jersey Hammerheads C 5

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 36 Rohith Nalamalapu Jersey Hammerheads C 5

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 35 Bianca Merino Jersey Hammerheads C 5

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 38 Daniel Vaynshtok Jersey Hammerheads C 5

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 21 Cynthia Pluhar Hunterdon Dolphins "A" 6

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 23 Simona Zdeb Hunterdon Dolphins "A" 6

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 22 Philip Sosidko Hunterdon Dolphins "A" 6

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 20 Tamaryn Lehman Hunterdon Dolphins "A" 6

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 254 Christina Kaczka Bridgewater JCC "B" 7

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 262 Andrea Yarnall Bridgewater JCC "B" 7

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 258 Dominique Painson Bridgewater JCC "B" 7

96 SW 4X25 Free Relay M8 252 Kevin Finnegan Bridgewater JCC "B" 7
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97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 116 David Markov Monmouth Marlins C 2

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 126 Tristan Schwarz Monmouth Marlins C 2

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 107 Matthew Arvelo Monmouth Marlins C 2

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 113 Adam Elgamal Monmouth Marlins C 2

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 183 Hanyong Song SJAC Gators C 3

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 159 Rafael Antonakakis SJAC Gators C 3

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 177 Michael Moran SJAC Gators C 3

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 166 Nicholas DiBartolomeo SJAC Gators C 3

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 70 Kyle Bassit Old Bridge Robins Green 4

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 71 Connor Bilezikjian Old Bridge Robins Green 4

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 85 Mark Zeluff Old Bridge Robins Green 4

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 75 Shawn Ekatan Old Bridge Robins Green 4

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 248 Pranav Bhagirath Bridgewater JCC "A" 5

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 260 Kishan Prabhu Bala Bridgewater JCC "A" 5

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 249 Andrew Chambers Bridgewater JCC "A" 5

97 SW 4X25 Free Relay M9 261 David Rayot Bridgewater JCC "A" 5

98 SW 200M Back M1 280 David Yu Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA 3

98 SW 200M Back M1 55 Richard Suske Area 05 Mighty Ducks 4

98 SW 200M Back F2 56 Victoria Suske Area 05 Mighty Ducks 6

98 SW 200M Back F1 264 Kristen Clark Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA 8

99 SW 100M Butterfly F1 206 Illiana Figueroa Area 08 Blue Kraken 1

99 SW 100M Butterfly M1 8 Thomas Schoch Area 03 Manta Rays 5

99 SW 100M Butterfly M2 1 Farrell Bednarick Area 03 Manta Rays 8
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100 SW 50M Back F3 23 Simona Zdeb Area 04 HCYMCA Dolphins 1

100 SW 50M Back F3 256 Samantha Letts Area 10 Rising Tide 2

100 SW 50M Back F1 292 Alana Drost Area 12 Penguins 3

100 SW 50M Back F1 72 Alexa Bitacolo Area 05 Old Bridge Robin 4

100 SW 50M Back F1 298 Bianca Purkis Area 12 Penguins 5

100 SW 50M Back F2 240 Grace Kurowski Area 10 Montgomery 6

100 SW 50M Back F2 164 Hannah Culotta Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

100 SW 50M Back F2 35 Bianca Merino Area 05 Jersey Hammerheads 8

101 SW 50M Back F4 127 Allyson Sharp Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 1

101 SW 50M Back F4 14 Sabrina Kinney Area 03 Warren Arc 2

101 SW 50M Back F4 124 Christine Ritchie Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 3

101 SW 50M Back F5 180 Adrian Reynolds Area 07 SJAC Gators 6

101 SW 50M Back F5 190 Laura Williams Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

101 SW 50M Back F5 161 Catherine Black Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

102 SW 50M Back F6 42 Linsey Armus Area 05 Mighty Ducks 1

102 SW 50M Back F6 286 Karen Conti Area 11 Mercer Sailfish 2

102 SW 50M Back F6 230 Tracy Musarra Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 3

102 SW 50M Back F7 303 Bonnie Wise Area 12 Penguins 5

102 SW 50M Back F7 237 Carolyn DiCorcia Area 10 Montgomery 6

102 SW 50M Back F7 178 Melissa Nabrzeski Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

102 SW 50M Back F7 259 Lori Pietrzak Area 10 Rising Tide 8

103 SW 50M Back M10 278 Henry Shompoo Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA 1

103 SW 50M Back M10 289 Michael Straus-Goldfarb Area 11 Mercer Sailfish 2

103 SW 50M Back M10 131 Karl Zhang Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 3

103 SW 50M Back M11 18 Christopher Wolf Area 03 Warren Arc 4

103 SW 50M Back M11 199 Joseph Hale Area 07 SPARCS 5

103 SW 50M Back M11 285 Leonard Blatt Area 11 Mercer Sailfish 6

103 SW 50M Back M11 261 David Rayot Area 10 Rising Tide 7

103 SW 50M Back M11 146 James Kelly Area 06 Toms River Sharks 8
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104 SW 50M Back M1 77 Tyler Engelhardt Area 05 Old Bridge Robin 3

104 SW 50M Back M1 46 Arlin Guallpa Area 05 Mighty Ducks 4

104 SW 50M Back M1 245 Felipe Ponticorvo Area 10 Montgomery 5

104 SW 50M Back M5 273 Daniel Marinko Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA 7

104 SW 50M Back M5 171 Alexander Kennedy Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

105 SW 50M Back M2 108 Jacob Blum Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 2

105 SW 50M Back M2 257 Thomas Marcketta Area 10 Rising Tide 3

105 SW 50M Back M2 29 Andrew Dreytser Area 05 Jersey Hammerheads 4

105 SW 50M Back M2 243 Erik Nolte Area 10 Montgomery 5

105 SW 50M Back M2 58 Christopher Wozinski Area 05 Mighty Ducks 6

105 SW 50M Back M2 255 Matthew Karam Area 10 Rising Tide 7

106 SW 50M Back M3 324 Henry Huber Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 2

106 SW 50M Back M3 73 Alexander Cassara Area 05 Old Bridge Robin 3

106 SW 50M Back M3 48 James Hetem, Jr. Area 05 Mighty Ducks 4

106 SW 50M Back M3 317 Joshua Brack Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 5

106 SW 50M Back M3 54 Jacob Schulman Area 05 Mighty Ducks 6

106 SW 50M Back M3 111 Ziyad Dimes Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 7

107 SW 50M Back M4 25 Jason Blasini Area 05 Jersey Hammerheads 1

107 SW 50M Back M4 314 Draven Spicer Area 13 BCSSSD 2

107 SW 50M Back M4 266 Paul Dolce Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA 3

107 SW 50M Back M4 250 Owen Confer Area 10 Rising Tide 4

107 SW 50M Back M6 231 Ryan Prettyman Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 5

107 SW 50M Back M6 115 Jonathan Lin Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 6

107 SW 50M Back M6 236 Alexander Davison Area 10 Montgomery 7

107 SW 50M Back M6 277 George Shompoo Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA 8
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108 SW 50M Back M7 308 Timothy LaBorn Area 13 BCSSSD 2

108 SW 50M Back M7 184 Daniel Stabile Area 07 SJAC Gators 3

108 SW 50M Back M7 157 Matthew Voelbel Area 06 Toms River Sharks 4

108 SW 50M Back M7 93 Olivadoti Salvatore Area 06 FSA 5

108 SW 50M Back M7 152 Matthew Pringle Area 06 Toms River Sharks 6

108 SW 50M Back M7 153 Thomas Pringle Area 06 Toms River Sharks 7

108 SW 50M Back M7 299 Sebastian Racz Area 12 Penguins 8

109 SW 50M Back M8 173 Justin Krwawicz Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

109 SW 50M Back M8 109 Patrick Campanella Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 3

109 SW 50M Back M8 37 Jonathan Quach Area 05 Jersey Hammerheads 4

109 SW 50M Back M8 154 David Richards Area 06 Toms River Sharks 5

109 SW 50M Back M9 249 Andrew Chambers Area 10 Rising Tide 7

109 SW 50M Back M9 252 Kevin Finnegan Area 10 Rising Tide 8

110 SW 50M Butterfly F1 296 Angelina Pallotta Area 12 Penguins 1

110 SW 50M Butterfly M1 128 Jake Smith Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 3

110 SW 50M Butterfly M1 322 Logan Floyd Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 4

110 SW 50M Butterfly M1 138 Gabriel Shehady Area 06 New Wave 5

110 SW 50M Butterfly M1 174 James Martin Area 07 SJAC Gators 6

110 SW 50M Butterfly M2 1 Farrell Bednarick Area 03 Manta Rays 7

110 SW 50M Butterfly M2 192 William Zieger Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

111 SW 50M Butterfly M4 162 James Burke Area 07 SJAC Gators 1

111 SW 50M Butterfly M4 118 Christopher Mullery Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 2

111 SW 50M Butterfly M3 129 Gregory Ter-Akopov Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 4

111 SW 50M Butterfly M3 78 Michael Lehrer Area 05 Old Bridge Robin 5

111 SW 50M Butterfly M5 288 Robert Nester Area 11 Mercer Sailfish 7

111 SW 50M Butterfly M5 114 Jeffrey Kowaleski Area 06 Monmouth Marlins 8

AWARDS BREAK

12 of 17



 2022 Summer Games Swimming - SUNDAY

Heat Event DIV Bib # Name Delegation/Team Lane

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 259 Lori Pietrzak Bridgewater JCC "B" 1

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 262 Andrea Yarnall Bridgewater JCC "B" 1

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 258 Dominique Painson Bridgewater JCC "B" 1

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 256 Samantha Letts Bridgewater JCC "B" 1

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 275 Christopher Schaefer Sea Wasps COED 2

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 268 Michael Ham Sea Wasps COED 2

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 276 Allyson Schmerler Sea Wasps COED 2

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 274 Emily Radha Sea Wasps COED 2

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 60 Robert Brooks Seahawks Gold 3

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 62 Elizabeth Garcia Seahawks Gold 3

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 61 Grace Charbonneau Seahawks Gold 3

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 68 Alexander Wisniewski Seahawks Gold 3

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 50 Theodore Kapoian Mighty Ducks E 4

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 47 Hayden-Lee Harjono Mighty Ducks E 4

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 52 Patrick Martin Mighty Ducks E 4

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 57 Jonah Teicher Mighty Ducks E 4

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C2 124 Christine Ritchie Monmouth Marlins D 7

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C2 105 Lindsay Allen Monmouth Marlins D 7

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C2 119 Beth Nelson Monmouth Marlins D 7

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C2 123 Kerry Potestivo Monmouth Marlins D 7

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C2 49 Mason Jones Mighty Ducks A 8

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C2 53 Robert Mathis Mighty Ducks A 8

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C2 55 Richard Suske Mighty Ducks A 8

112 SW 4X50 Free Relay C2 56 Victoria Suske Mighty Ducks A 8
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113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 271 Susan Huck Sea Wasps "A" Female 3

113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 265 Caryn Croll Sea Wasps "A" Female 3

113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 264 Kristen Clark Sea Wasps "A" Female 3

113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 269 Kathleen Hannan Sea Wasps "A" Female 3

113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 163 Kristin Campbell SJAC Gators Girls 4

113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 178 Melissa Nabrzeski SJAC Gators Girls 4

113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 187 Justina Wang SJAC Gators Girls 4

113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 161 Catherine Black SJAC Gators Girls 4

113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 145 Jessica Jeffers TRS D 5

113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 156 Juliet Sereda TRS D 5

113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 140 Taylor Ardis TRS D 5

113 SW 4X50 Free Relay F1 150 Ann Lamb TRS D 5
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114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 248 Pranav Bhagirath Bridgewater JCC "D" 1

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 251 Aiden Espinosa Bridgewater JCC "D" 1

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 261 David Rayot Bridgewater JCC "D" 1

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 252 Kevin Finnegan Bridgewater JCC "D" 1

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 320 Aidan Dromgoole YMCA Marlins 2 3

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 335 Grace Willers YMCA Marlins 2 3

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 334 Hailey Walsh YMCA Marlins 2 3

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 332 Nathan Torres YMCA Marlins 2 3

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 40 Oliver Agar Mighty Ducks D 4

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 44 Mia Cunha Mighty Ducks D 4

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 42 Linsey Armus Mighty Ducks D 4

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 109 Patrick Campanella Mighty Ducks D 4

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 167 Christopher Dugan SJAC Gators B 5

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 168 Andrew Gaffney SJAC Gators B 5

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 171 Alexander Kennedy SJAC Gators B 5

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 169 Brandon Gift SJAC Gators B 5

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 270 Daniel Homan Sea Wasps "B" Male 7

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 278 Henry Shompoo Sea Wasps "B" Male 7

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 266 Paul Dolce Sea Wasps "B" Male 7

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 279 Donald Widerkehr Sea Wasps "B" Male 7

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 93 Olivadoti Salvatore FSA Seals 8

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 87 Gerard Coburn FSA Seals 8

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 94 Anthony Yannazzone FSA Seals 8

114 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 91 Brett Reiss FSA Seals 8
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Heat Event DIV Bib # Name Delegation/Team Lane

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 221 Kevin Dowd Stingrays A 1

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 231 Ryan Prettyman Stingrays A 1

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 233 Thomas Quattrocchi Stingrays A 1

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 225 Michael Kmiec Stingrays A 1

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 130 Wayne Washington Monmouth Marlins G 2

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 131 Karl Zhang Monmouth Marlins G 2

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 114 Jeffrey Kowaleski Monmouth Marlins G 2

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 110 Dante Canzona Monmouth Marlins G 2

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 184 Daniel Stabile SJAC Gators C 3

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 162 James Burke SJAC Gators C 3

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 192 William Zieger SJAC Gators C 3

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 174 James Martin SJAC Gators C 3

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 257 Thomas Marcketta Bridgewater JCC "A" 4

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 255 Matthew Karam Bridgewater JCC "A" 4

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 250 Owen Confer Bridgewater JCC "A" 4

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 253 Rishi Gopal Bridgewater JCC "A" 4

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 324 Henry Huber YMCA Marlins 1 6

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 331 Gabriel Torres YMCA Marlins 1 6

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 322 Logan Floyd YMCA Marlins 1 6

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 317 Joshua Brack YMCA Marlins 1 6

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 45 Benjamin Fei Mighty Ducks C 7

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 43 Alonzo Bland Mighty Ducks C 7

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 48 James Hetem, Jr. Mighty Ducks C 7

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 41 Cody Appleman Mighty Ducks C 7

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 66 Christian Muniz Red Seahawks 8

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 63 Benjamin Heitmeyer Red Seahawks 8

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 67 Dominick Vito Red Seahawks 8

115 SW 4X50 Free Relay M5 65 Matthew Mendes Red Seahawks 8
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Heat Event DIV Bib # Name Delegation/Team Lane

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 54 Jacob Schulman Mighty Ducks B 1

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 58 Christopher Wozinski Mighty Ducks B 1

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 51 Alexander Liao Mighty Ducks B 1

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 46 Arlin Guallpa Mighty Ducks B 1

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 280 David Yu Sea Wasps "A" Male 2

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 277 George Shompoo Sea Wasps "A" Male 2

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 272 Daniel Israel Sea Wasps "A" Male 2

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 267 Robert Finer Sea Wasps "A" Male 2

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 4 Brian Daly Manta Rays "A" 3

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 1 Farrell Bednarick Manta Rays "A" 3

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 5 James Kannisto Manta Rays "A" 3

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 8 Thomas Schoch Manta Rays "A" 3

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 115 Jonathan Lin Monmouth Marlins E 4

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 129 Gregory Ter-Akopov Monmouth Marlins E 4

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 128 Jake Smith Monmouth Marlins E 4

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 117 Christopher McMullen Monmouth Marlins E 4

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 125 Jordan Schiavello Monmouth Marlins F 5

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 125 Jacob Blum Monmouth Marlins F 5

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 111 Ziyad Dimes Monmouth Marlins F 5

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M6 118 Christopher Mullery Monmouth Marlins F 5

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M7 308 Timothy LaBorn BCSSSD Pioneers 8

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M7 311 Emily Payne BCSSSD Pioneers 8

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M7 313 Connor Shenton BCSSSD Pioneers 8

116 SW 4X50 Free Relay M7 306 Colin Bute BCSSSD Pioneers 8
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